
 

 

LIST OF HOTELS WHICH JSSF HAS RESERVED 

IN THE ORDER OF FIRST 8 LETTERS OF YOUR NAME 

Let us know if there is any mistake. As usually 2 to 4 people per room, many of you have to share rooms. 

 

WebID Name G.Rep Nationality Gender MyokoHotelName HotelPhone 

20117 Amelia P Andrew 

S 

Canada Woman Alpen Blick Resort 1 0255-86-3180 

20162 Andrew S Andrew 

S 

Canada Man Alpen Blick Resort 1 0255-86-3180 

20137 Ashlee P Cole Cro USA Woman Lime Resort Room 1 0255-75-5115 

20169 Beatrice Italia Italia Woman Alpen Blick Resort 6 0255-86-3180 

20136 Cole Cro Cole Cro USA Man Lime Resort Room 1 0255-75-5115 

20115 Daniel E USA USA Man Lime Resort Room 4 0255-75-5115 

20149 Diane An Eric Har USA Woman Lime Resort Room 2 0255-75-5115 

20168 Eric Har Eric Har USA Man Lime Resort Room 2 0255-75-5115 

20164 Erika Re Erika Re USA Woman Lime Resort Room 3 0255-75-5115 

20170 Flavio G Italia Italia Man Alpen Blick Resort 5 0255-86-3180 

20166 J Matthe USA USA Man Lime Resort Room 9 0255-75-5115 

20141 James Mi USA USA Man Lime Resort Room 9 0255-75-5115 

20106 Janet Jo Keith Jo USA Woman Lime Resort Room 6 0255-75-5115 

20120 Jason Re Erika Re USA Man Lime Resort Room 3 0255-75-5115 

20110 Jeffrey  Jeffrey  USA Man Lime Resort Room 5 0255-75-5115 

20135 Jennifer USA USA Woman Lime Resort Room 10 0255-75-5115 

20119 Jesse Gi Jeffrey  USA Man Lime Resort Room 4 0255-75-5115 

20143 Joakim L Sweden Sweden Man Alpen Blick Resort 10 0255-86-3180 

20124 JOHAN SO Stéphan France Man Lime Resort Room 7 0255-75-5115 

20159 Joseph G USA USA Man Alpen Blick Resort 2 0255-86-3180 

20160 Julien P Canada Canada Man Alpen Blick Resort 3 0255-86-3180 

20111 Katherin Jeffrey  USA Woman Lime Resort Room 5 0255-75-5115 

20105 Keith Jo Keith Jo USA Man Lime Resort Room 6 0255-75-5115 

20172 Marco St Germany Germany Man Lime Resort Room 4 0255-75-5115 

20109 Mark Can Sarah Ca USA Man Alpen Blick Resort 8 0255-86-3180 

20133 MARK 

MOC 

Myra Kle USA Man Alpen Blick Resort 7 0255-86-3180 

20114 Massimil Italia Italia Man Alpen Blick Resort 5 0255-86-3180 

20142 Mathias  Sweden Sweden Man Alpen Blick Resort 10 0255-86-3180 

20130 Maxx Leh Signe Bu USA Man Alpen Blick Resort 9 0255-86-3180 

20167 Michelle USA USA Woman Lime Resort Room 10 0255-75-5115 

20171 Monika O Canada Canada Woman Alpen Blick Resort 4 0255-86-3180 

20126 Myra Kle Myra Kle USA Woman Alpen Blick Resort 7 0255-86-3180 

20138 Niclas S Sweden Sweden Man Alpen Blick Resort 10 0255-86-3180 

20150 Pierluca Italia Italia Man Alpen Blick Resort 5 0255-86-3180 

20108 Sarah Ca Sarah Ca USA Woman Alpen Blick Resort 8 0255-86-3180 

20131 Signe Bu Signe Bu USA Woman Alpen Blick Resort 9 0255-86-3180 

20113 Simone P Italia Italia Man Alpen Blick Resort 5 0255-86-3180 

20161 STEPHANE Stéphan France Man Lime Resort Room 8 0255-75-5115 

20128 THIBAULT Stéphan France Man Lime Resort Room 7 0255-75-5115 

 

 

mailto:contact@japansnowshoeing.org


 

 

LIST OF HOTELS WHICH JSSF HAS RESERVED 

IN THE ORDER OF HOTELNAME 

Let us know if there is any mistake. As usually 2 to 4 people per room, many of you have to share rooms. 

 

WebID Name G.Rep Nationality Gender MyokoHotelName HotelPhone 

20117 Amelia P Andrew 

S 

Canada Woman Alpen Blick Resort 1 0255-86-3180 

20162 Andrew S Andrew 

S 

Canada Man Alpen Blick Resort 1 0255-86-3180 

20159 Joseph G USA USA Man Alpen Blick Resort 2 0255-86-3180 

20160 Julien P Canada Canada Man Alpen Blick Resort 3 0255-86-3180 

20171 Monika O Canada Canada Woman Alpen Blick Resort 4 0255-86-3180 

20113 Simone P Italia Italia Man Alpen Blick Resort 5 0255-86-3180 

20114 Massimil Italia Italia Man Alpen Blick Resort 5 0255-86-3180 

20150 Pierluca Italia Italia Man Alpen Blick Resort 5 0255-86-3180 

20170 Flavio G Italia Italia Man Alpen Blick Resort 5 0255-86-3180 

20169 Beatrice Italia Italia Woman Alpen Blick Resort 6 0255-86-3180 

20126 Myra Kle Myra Kle USA Woman Alpen Blick Resort 7 0255-86-3180 

20133 MARK 

MOC 

Myra Kle USA Man Alpen Blick Resort 7 0255-86-3180 

20108 Sarah Ca Sarah Ca USA Woman Alpen Blick Resort 8 0255-86-3180 

20109 Mark Can Sarah Ca USA Man Alpen Blick Resort 8 0255-86-3180 

20130 Maxx Leh Signe Bu USA Man Alpen Blick Resort 9 0255-86-3180 

20131 Signe Bu Signe Bu USA Woman Alpen Blick Resort 9 0255-86-3180 

20138 Niclas S Sweden Sweden Man Alpen Blick Resort 10 0255-86-3180 

20142 Mathias  Sweden Sweden Man Alpen Blick Resort 10 0255-86-3180 

20143 Joakim L Sweden Sweden Man Alpen Blick Resort 10 0255-86-3180 

20136 Cole Cro Cole Cro USA Man Lime Resort Room 1 0255-75-5115 

20137 Ashlee P Cole Cro USA Woman Lime Resort Room 1 0255-75-5115 

20149 Diane An Eric Har USA Woman Lime Resort Room 2 0255-75-5115 

20168 Eric Har Eric Har USA Man Lime Resort Room 2 0255-75-5115 

20120 Jason Re Erika Re USA Man Lime Resort Room 3 0255-75-5115 

20164 Erika Re Erika Re USA Woman Lime Resort Room 3 0255-75-5115 

20115 Daniel E USA USA Man Lime Resort Room 4 0255-75-5115 

20119 Jesse Gi Jeffrey  USA Man Lime Resort Room 4 0255-75-5115 

20172 Marco St Germany Germany Man Lime Resort Room 4 0255-75-5115 

20110 Jeffrey  Jeffrey  USA Man Lime Resort Room 5 0255-75-5115 

20111 Katherin Jeffrey  USA Woman Lime Resort Room 5 0255-75-5115 

20105 Keith Jo Keith Jo USA Man Lime Resort Room 6 0255-75-5115 

20106 Janet Jo Keith Jo USA Woman Lime Resort Room 6 0255-75-5115 

20124 JOHAN SO Stéphan France Man Lime Resort Room 7 0255-75-5115 

20128 THIBAULT Stéphan France Man Lime Resort Room 7 0255-75-5115 

20161 STEPHANE Stéphan France Man Lime Resort Room 8 0255-75-5115 

20141 James Mi USA USA Man Lime Resort Room 9 0255-75-5115 

20166 J Matthe USA USA Man Lime Resort Room 9 0255-75-5115 

20135 Jennifer USA USA Woman Lime Resort Room 10 0255-75-5115 

20167 Michelle USA USA Woman Lime Resort Room 10 0255-75-5115 

 

mailto:contact@japansnowshoeing.org

